Vysledkova listina soutéZi Ceské bowlingové asociace
PRESTIGE 5. turnaj

EUROPEAN
TENPIN BOWLING FEDERATION

14.- 18.12.2011

1 ’fF Luka Bowling Pardubice
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jméno

. Kulhanek Vratislav
. Macek Jan

. Talpa Marek

. Spacil Jan

. Reichl Jan

. Lébrova Jana st.

. Dolog Pavol

. Sadlik Vojtéch ml.
. Siroky Martin

. Trcka Vladimir

. Lorenc Jaroslav ml.
. Harbacek Petr

. Strakova Irena

. Hindrak Jifi

. Hladik Karel

. Lan¢ Radek

. Muzik Michal

. Simanek Ladislav

. Masatova Véra

. Cizinsky Jaroslav

. Micanek Filip

. Uhlif Jifi

. Vrazel Jifi

. Fleischmann Jan st.
. Dologova Petra

. Hanusikova Blanka
. HanuSova Dana

. Vacek Pavel

. Brendl Jifi

. Vesely Milan

. Homola Lukas

. Novakova Veronika
. Cepelak Jan

. Cermakova Petra

. Padarova lvana

Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters

oddil 1.hra 2.hra 3.hra 4.hra 5.hra 6.hra celkem

203
192
209
198
217
180
170
189
235
179
148
189
224
157
193
200
212
158
169
230
177
180
190
181
201
172
201
185
158
180
149
163
158
142
159

190
213
183
201
176
209
192
214
202
226
187
213
172
195
209
153
155
165
235
192
211
184
168
222
183
166
198
172
150
145
168
163
151
178
179

213
190
173
210
189
221
220
173
169
154
264
224
170
201
181
224
184
182
184
136
198
186
187
161
179
196
212
164
216
146
160
189
180
174
190

234
236
193
184
215
225
190
197
179
228
152
178
195
222
182
184
172
189
202
147
157
203
193
231
148
166
143
199
173
199
172
159
202
185
213

185
202
187
216
201
197
214
208
194
193
233
169
236
195
171
217
214
210
150
215
186
201
192
157
159
219
177
193
153
214
190
168
204
176
120

236
208
279
210
191
156
202
196
185
180
168
179
150
169
197
149
181
212
169
188
178
153
177
150
223
172
151
167
224
187
224
217
162
182
169

1261
1241
1224
1219
1189
1188
1188
1177
1164
1160
1152
1152
1147
1139
1133
1127
1118
1116
1109
1108
1107
1107
1107
1102
1093
1091
1082
1080
1074
1071
1063
1059
1057
1037
1030

pramér
210,17
206,83
204,00
203,17
198,17
198,00
198,00
196,17
194,00
193,33
192,00
192,00
191,17
189,83
188,83
187,83
186,33
186,00
184,83
184,67
184,50
184,50
184,50
183,67
182,17
181,83
180,33
180,00
179,00
178,50
177,17
176,50
176,17
172,83
171,67



36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.

Siroky Ludék
Baier Jan

Vitek David
Lebedova Zuzana
Turyna Jifi
Vachova Véra
FrySova Véra
Novakova Miluse
Stépanek Martin
Stysova Bohdana

Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters

159
169
173
132
147
169
158
133
145
156

140
133
139
169
142
157
153
192
151

89

205
171
152
224
202
197
170
152
190
171

162
202
194
181
146
145
138
142
112
143

179
168
150
150
214
168
165
196
171
139

172
173
203
142
139
141
185
141
186
112

1017
1016
1011
998
990
977
969
956
955
810

169,50
169,33
168,50
166,33
165,00
162,83
161,50
159,33
159,17
135,00



